
Company City Website Type of Business

5th District Legislative Office Camden www.njleg5.com Legislative Office

6th Legislative District Voorhees www.njleg.state.us Legislative Office

Abilities Solutions Westville www.abilities4work.com Non-Profit

AccuStaffing Services Cherry Hill www.accustaffing.com Staffing Agency

AdvoServ Swedesboro www.advoserv.com Behavioral Health

Airborne Systems Pennsauken www.airborne-sys.com Parachute Manufacturer

Aleph Home Care Cherry Hill www.alephsnj.org Home Care Services

American Red Cross Pennsauken www.redcross.org/nj/camden Non - Profit

ARAMARK Education Camden www.aramark.com Food Service

Avon Blackwood www.youravon.com/mjessen Direct Sales

Avon Voorhees www.youravon.com/shari Direct Sales

Broad Street Media Cherry Hill www.broadstreetmedia.com Print Media

CAMcare Health Corporation Camden www.camcare.net Healthcare

Camden County College Blackwood www.ccinow.com Training

Camden County College Blackwood www.ccinow.com Training

Camden County Department of Children's Services Blackwood www.camdencounty.com Resource

Camden County Office of Constituent Svcs Camden www.camdencounty.com Resource

Camden County Police Department Camden www.camdencountypd.org Public Safety/Law Enforcement

Camden County Resource Center Camden www.camdencounty.com Resource

Camden County Veterans Affairs Blackwood www.camdencounty.com Veterans Affairs

Camden Riversharks Camden www.riversharks.com Sports/Entertainment

Career Transition Partnership Haddon Heights www.cpnj.org 501C-3 non-profit - Job Search Training

Careers USA Woodbury Woodbury www.careersusa.com Employment Agency

CCL Lable Lumberton www.cclind.com Printing

Clementon Park and Splash World Clementon www.clementonpark.com Amusement Park

Comfort Keepers Delran www.comfortkeepers.com Home Care  

Congressman Donald Norcross Cherry Hill www.norcross.house.gov Congressional Office

Courier Post Newspaper Cherry Hill www.courierpostonline.com Newspaper

Delaware River Port Authority Camden www.drpa.org Port Authority

Delta Community Supports Mays Landing www.DeltaWeb.org Social Services

DeVry University Cherry Hill www.devry.edu University

DVRS Camden www.camdencounty.com DVR

Eastern Metal Recycling Bellmawr http://usa.emrgroup.com Scrap metal Recycling

http://www.njleg5.com/
http://www.njleg.state.us/
http://www.abilities4work.com/
http://www.accustaffing.com/
http://www.advoserv.com/
http://www.airborne-sys.com/
http://www.alephsnj.org/
http://www.redcross.org/nj/camden
http://www.aramark.com/
http://www.youravon.com/mjessen
http://www.youravon.com/shari
http://www.broadstreetmedia.com/
http://www.camcare.net/
http://www.ccinow.com/
http://www.ccinow.com/
http://www.camdencounty.com/
http://www.camdencounty.com/
http://www.camdencountypd.org/
http://www.camdencounty.com/
http://www.camdencounty.com/
http://www.riversharks.com/
http://www.cpnj.org/
http://www.careersusa.com/
http://www.cclind.com/
http://www.clementonpark.com/
http://www.comfortkeepers.com/
http://www.norcross.house.gov/
http://www.courierpostonline.com/
http://www.drpa.org/
http://www.deltaweb.org/
http://www.devry.edu/
http://www.camdencounty.com/
http://usa.emrgroup.com/


Express Employment Professionals Marlton www.expresspros.com Employment Agency

F.A. Logic Clayton www.FALogic.us Wireless

Farmers Insurance Group Cherry Hill www.farmers.com/careers Insurance & Financial Services

First Student Berlin www.Firststudent.com School Bus

GB Collects West Berlin www.gbcollects.com Commercial Collections

Gloucester Township Police Laurel Springs www.gtpolice.com Police

Goodwill Industries of Southern NJ and Philadelphia Maple Shade www.goodwillNJ.org Non-Profit/Retail

Guardsmark.com Philadelphia www.guardsmark.com Security

Gymboree/Crazy 8/Janie and Jack Moorestown www.Gymboree.com Retail

Holcomb Bus Service Bellmawr www.holcombbus.com School Bus Transportation

Home Depot West Berlin www.homedepot.com Home Improvement

Idam Home Care Services Cherry Hill www.idamhomecare.com Home Care Services

Interstate Outdoor Advertising Cherry Hill www.interstateoutdoor.com Advertising

JCI Transportation Pennsauken www.Johncurryinc.com Transportation

J-Dogs, Inc W. Berlin www.j-dogs.com Catering/food concessions/amusements

Kaye Personnel, Inc Cherry Hill www.kayepersonnel.com Staffing

Kelly Services Cherry Hill www.kellycareernetwork.com Staffing

L.A.E.D.A. Camden www.laeda.com Non Profit

Labor Ready Pennsauken www.laborready.com Staffing

Lincoln Heritage Life Insurance Ewing www.borgesandassociates.com Insurance  

Mary Kay Cosmetics Camden www.marykay.com/ninadiva Cosmetics & Entrepreneur Oppt

Merit Training Institute Burlington www.MeritInstitute.com Vocational School

METASENSE Inc W. Berlin www.metasenseusa.com Staffing

Metro Public Adjustment, Inc. West Deptford www.metropa.com/ltaborn Public Adjusting

Moe Shea Corporation Bordentown www.moeshea.com Education

MRS Associates Cherry Hill www.mrsbpo.com Financial Recovery

New Jersey Housing and Mortgage Agency Trenton www.state.nj.us/dca/hmfa/about/careers/ State Agency

New York Life Marlton www.newyorklife.com Financial Advisory

NexTek Marketing Sewell www.nextekmarketing.com Sales/Marketing

NJ Community college Consortium Trenton www.njworkforce.org Training and Placement Provider

NJ Dept of Military and Veterans Affairs Woodbury www.nj.gov/military/veterans Veterans

Office of U.S. Senator Robert Menendez Barrington www.menendez.senate.gov Government

Pennylvania State Police Philadelphia www.psp.pa.gov Law Enforcement

Pepco Holdings, Inc. Washington www.pepcoholdings.com Utility

Pepsi Cola & National Brand Beverages Pennsauken www.pepsico.com Beverage Distributor

Perry Resources Marlton www.perryresources.com Staffing

Philadelphia Police Philadelphia www.phillypolice.com Law Enforcement

Planned Parenthood of Southern New Jersey Camden www.ppsnj.org Healthcare

PNC Cherry Hill www.pnc.jobs Financial

Preferred Home Health Care and Nursing Services Mt. Laurel www.preferredcares.com Home Health Care

Premier Designs Jewelry Merchantville Http://samkarcher.mypremierdesigns.com Direct Sales

PREP Institute dba Image and Attitude Pennsauken www.imageandattitude.org Outfitting/Private Vocational School

Primerca Financial Services Mt. Holly www.primerica.com Financial Services

Primerica Pennsauken www.primerica.com Financial Services

Providence Pediatric Medical Daycare W. Berlin www.ppmd.co Pediatric Medical Daycare

S.J.T.A. Camden www.sjta.com Transportation
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Safety Bus Service Pennsauken www.safetybusservice.com Transportation

Savona Foods Thorofare www.savonastavola.com Food Distributor

Secura Home Health, LLC (Formerly Loving Care Agency) Camden www.securahomehealth.com Home Health Aide Svc

Senior Helpers Cherry Hill www.seniorhelpers.com Non Medical Home Care

SHARPE Designs Deptford Home Organization

Sherwin Williams Cherry Hill www.sherwin-williams.com Paint Sales

Shoprite Cherry Hill www.shoprite.com Retail

Staff Management/SMX @ Delaware Valley Floral Sewell www.apply.smjobs.com Floral Distribution Center

Target Cherry Hill www.target.com Retail

Tastefully Simple Turnersville www.tastefullysimple.com/web/nburke Direct Sales

The Center for Family Services Clementon www.centerffs.org Non-Profit Healthcare Enrollment Assistance

The Protocall Group Cherry Hill www.protocallgroup.com Staffing

Toys R Us/Babies R Us Cherry Hill www.toysrus.com Retail

Transamerica Agency Network Mt. Laurel www.transamerica.com Finance

TruGreen Thorofare www.TruGreen.com Lawn Care

Twin Oaks Community Services Mt. Holly www.twinoakscs.org Mental Health/Behaviorial Health

U.S. Army Cherry Hill www.goarmy.com Military

US Navy Cherry Hill www.navy.com US Navy

US Vision Blackwood www.usvision.com Production /Manufacturing

Veterans Benefits Administration Philadelphia www.benefits.va.gov/philadelphia Federal Government

Virtua Mt. Laurel www.virtua.org Healthcare

Vitel Communications Pennsauken www.jnet-llc.com Contracted Cable Industry

Walmart Woodbury www.walmart.com/careers Retail

WebiMax Camden www.webimax.com Digital marketing firm

Wizard's Festival of Fun Inc Blackwood www.wizardsfestivaloffun.com Amusements

YMCA of Burlington & Camden Counties Mt. Laurel www.ymca-bc.org Non Profit
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